
!m [x('101"l Company Pugc 1 013 

Account Number 6824651001 
Nafl'C AVA MINA CORP 

8U1 :;IlIl)lmary 

Previous Balance 

www.comed.com Service Location 80 BURR RIDGE PKWY BURR RIDGE Total Payments 

$552.95 

$0.00 

$599.40 Customer -Service I Power Outage 

El1g,ish 
1-677-4COMED1 (1-877-426-6331) 

E_fiol 
l·800-95-LUCES (1-800-955-8237) 

HearinglSpeech Impaired 
1-800-572·5789 (TTY) 

VOllr Usa!J!! Profile 
13;Monlh Usage (Total kWh) 

2500 

Phune Number 630-325-6245 

Issue Dale March 26, 2012 

Meter Information 

~~~: ! -N~~::~-~ r--~ ~~~~ 
3/21 -)1 08621-2491 -I Genera-I S-~~jce-

,3/21 .9862~?~~1 qenefal __ ~~rv!2E! 

Readiru 
Type 

T()till_~_h_ 

kW 

Amount Due on April 10.2012 

i 
Meter Heading MU~lie, I Previous ~~ Difference Usage 

~~7~_~ f\9~<:I.! ~ 65851 Aclual ) 1132 1132 
1~ 

j .737 7~_f\~u_al l ? i 1 __ 6~ ~~Iu,~! 387 1 387 

Service from 21912012 to 311212012 ·32 Days Commercial Demand· 0 to 100 kW 

II 
1250 

o 
MAMJJASONDJFM 
·Non-regular biHin9 period 

Electric Usage 
-.~~-~----

~ont~ __ >~ kWh 
Mar~11 2473 
Apr-11 0 
May-ll 1595 
Jun-11 0 
JUI-11 1649 
Aug-11 0 
Sep-11 1569 
Oct·11 0 
Nov-11 0 
Dec-11 2420 

Jitn~12 0 
Feb·12 1677 
Mar-12 1132 

Average Daily 

Month Billed kWh Te",!, 

[~:=:.: I 26.6 23 
26.6 31 

~~~Mon~~_ 27.6 40 

ElectriCity Supply Services 

Electricity Supply Charge 

Transmission Services Charge 

Purchased Electricity Adjustment 

Delivery Services· CornEd 

Customer Charge 

Standard Metering Charge 

Distribution Facilities Charge 

IL Electricity Distribution Charge 

Taxes and Other 

Environmental Cost Recovery Adj 

Energy Efficiency Programs 

Franchise Cost 

State Tax 
Municipal Tax 

884 kWh 
884 kWh 

x 
X 

3.87 kW X 
884 kWh X 

884 kWh X 
884 kWh X 

$40.44 X 

0.07014 
0.00754 

5.15000 
0.00123 

0.00028 
0.00076 

2.45400% 

$73.09 

6200 
6.67 
4.42 

$45.78 

16.82 
7.94 

1993 
1.09 

$9.71 

0.25 
0.67 
099 
2.92 
4.88 

(continued on next pagel 

Return only this portion ~Ih your check made payable 10 CorrEd. Please wile your account number on yOlil check. 

ConlEd. 
An fxelon Company 

22128 1 AT 0.371 2213410221281022230075 01 GXOW2M 103272012 

AVA MINA CORP POSTNET 
80 BURR RIDGE PKWY 
BURR RIDGE, IL 60527-0832 

UI,UIUUd·dll·llhllllhIUI·I·I .. IIIIoII·IIIIIIII·II·IIHI 

11111.1.11., .. 1 ... 111111.11111111 .. 1.11.1 ..... 1 .. 11111.1111111111 
CornEd 
PO Box 6111 
Carol Stream, JL 60197-6111 

To pay by phone call 1-800-588-9477. 
A convenience fee will apply_ 

68246 5100 10000 0000 

Account Number 

6824651001 

Payment Amount 

Please pay this 
amount by 4/10/2012 

I 
$599.40 

00000165540000042745 

682465100100005994021010599408 



ComEd® 
An Exelon Company 

www.comed.corn 

Customer Service I Power OUtage 

Eng!jsh 
1-877-4COMEDI (1-877-426-6331) 

~ 
1'8O().95-LUCES (1-800-955-8237) 

~S-" Impaired 
1-800-572-5789 (TTY) 

221281 AT037i GXOW2M 0221280303100 

Page 3 01 3 

Account Number 6824651001 

I 
~s';~e Cent..r . 
-_._-- - -~-.-~--.- ~-----~------

CornEd 

• How much can you save with lighting retrofits? Check Qui our new lighting Calculator to estimate your potential 
savings and rebates through CornEd's Smart /deas(R) program. Visit ComEd.com/Bizlncentives > Programs & 
Incentives> Lighting Projects. CornEd's new website makes it easier to identify energy-saving opportunities and 
apply for Smart Ideas(R) incentives that are tailored to your business. Visit CornEd's new website at 
ComEd.com/Bizlncentives today! 
This bill for electric service covers an extended period of time, Our normal bill period is 24 to 39 days. 

DO NOT MAIL THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT 

. -·1 
-- ---

f 


